
Key Contacts

Knowledge Services
• MSP Account Manager (On‐site)

dotStaff™
• VP Professional Services

Andrea Connell
andreac@knowledgeservices.com
(317) 234‐6756 at State

Dave Stenger
dave_stenger@dotStaff.com 
(317) 806‐6190

• MSP Account Administrator (On‐site)
Erin Duvelius  
erind@knowledgeservices.com

• Training Manager
Julie Talatinian 
julie_talatinian@dotStaff.com 
( )(317) 234‐6757 at State

• Corporate Counsel
Katie Belange

(317) 806‐6193

• dotStaff™ Support
support@dotStaff comKatie Belange

katieb@knowledgeservices.com 
(317) 806‐6197

support@dotStaff.com
(317) 806‐6161

• Executive Vice President
Dan Nierste
dann@knowledgeservices.com 
317 806‐6109

• Knowledge Services Account Manager
Barbara Brown 
barbb@knowledgeservices.com
(317) 806‐6107317 806 6109 (317) 806 6107

the right resource.  the right time.  the right price. 


